
I/C W

Statewide 239455 83956 323411

Alcona 194 64 258

Alger 166 47 213

Allegan 2224 740 2964

Alpena 1273 469 1742

Antrim 414 141 555

Arenac 514 174 688

Baraga 221 86 307

Barry 1052 318 1370

Bay 2588 896 3484

Benzie 405 129 534

Berrien 3531 1383 4914

Branch 1543 579 2122

Calhoun 4408 1606 6014

Cass 1428 478 1906

Charlevoix 576 172 748

Chippewa 883 327 1210

Clare 965 325 1290

Clinton 682 214 896

Crawford 432 165 597

Delta 913 351 1264

Dickinson 654 228 882

Eaton 1212 391 1603

Emmet 684 232 916

Genesee 12231 4289 16520

Gladwin 735 245 980

Gogebic 294 104 398

Grand Traverse 1791 702 2493

Gratiot 1027 343 1370

Hillsdale 1062 342 1404

Houghton 937 347 1284

Huron 726 232 958

Ingham 8476 3051 11527

Ionia 1521 530 2051

Iosco 697 252 949

Iron 317 101 418

Isabella 1728 639 2367

Jackson 4877 1675 6552

Kalamazoo 6011 2063 8074

Kalkaska 495 169 664

County

Deduplicated Enrollment Count by County of Service 

CY 2021 (Jan 2021 - Dec 2021)

 

Category

Total



Kent 15561 5480 21041

Lake 303 103 406

Lapeer 1958 619 2577

Leelanau 203 62 265

Lenawee 1947 709 2656

Livingston 1967 601 2568

Luce 215 71 286

Mackinac 203 56 259

Macomb 15531 5562 21093

Manistee 525 159 684

Marquette 1193 412 1605

Mason 684 234 918

Mecosta 1221 447 1668

Menominee 373 153 526

Midland 1620 556 2176

Missaukee 374 124 498

Monroe 2945 1115 4060

Montcalm 1629 582 2211

Montmorency 216 84 300

Muskegon 5625 2077 7702

Newaygo 1988 677 2665

Oakland 16360 5833 22193

Oceana 869 287 1156

Ogemaw 609 208 817

Ontonagon 90 29 119

Osceola 746 264 1010

Oscoda 200 81 281

Otsego 713 242 955

Ottawa 5238 1836 7074

Presque Isle 180 77 257

Roscommon 520 176 696

Saginaw 6169 2085 8254

Sanilac 846 322 1168

Schoolcraft 212 68 280

Shiawassee 1737 607 2344

St. Clair 3038 1094 4132

St. Joseph 2163 690 2853

Tuscola 1410 454 1864

Van Buren 2261 726 2987

Washtenaw 5275 1902 7177

Wayne 63388 22078 85466

Wexford 1263 415 1678



Agency I/C W

Statewide 239455 83956 323411

01 - District Health Department No. 2 1700 605 2305

02 - Luce-Mackinac-Alger-Schoolcraft District Health 

Dept.

796 242 1038

04 - District Health Department #4 1669 630 2299

05 - Health Department of Northwest Michigan 2387 787 3174

06 - Central Michigan District Health Department 5208 1823 7031

07 - Western Upper Peninsula Health Dept. 1407 515 1922

08 - Barry-Eaton  District Health Department 2264 709 2973

09 - Bay County Health Department 2588 896 3484

10 - Grand Traverse County Health Department 1791 702 2493

11 - Berrien County Health Department 3531 1383 4914

12 - Branch-Hillsdale-St. Joseph Community Health 

Agency

4768 1611 6379

13 - Calhoun County Health Department 4408 1606 6014

14 - Benzie-Leelanau District Health Department 608 191 799

15 - InterCare Community Health Network, WIC 

Program

11151 3780 14931

17 - Chippewa County Health Department 883 327 1210

19 - Mid-Michigan District Health Department 3338 1139 4477

21 - Public Health Delta & Menominee Counties 1286 504 1790

22 - Dickinson-Iron District Health Department 971 329 1300

25 - Genesee County Health Department 12231 4289 16520

30 - Great Lakes Bay Health Centers 3068 1017 4085

32 - Huron County Health Department 726 232 958

33 - Ingham County Health Department 8476 3051 11527

35 - Keweenaw Bay Indian Community 135 51 186

37 - Ionia County Health Department 1488 522 2010

38 - Jackson County Health Department 4877 1675 6552

39 - Kalamazoo County Health and Comm. Serv. 6011 2063 8074

41 - Kent County Health Dept. WIC Program 15561 5480 21041

43 - District Health Department #10 8154 2780 10934

44 - Lapeer County Health Department 1587 461 2048

45 - Tuscola County Health Department 1410 454 1864

46 - Community Action Agency 1947 709 2656

47 - Livingston County Health Department 1967 601 2568

50 - Macomb County Health Department 12957 4631 17588

51 - Community First Health Centers 2574 931 3505

52 - Marquette County Health Dept. - WIC 1193 412 1605

56 - Mid Michigan Community Action Agency 1620 556 2176

58 - Monroe County Health Department 2945 1115 4060

61 - Public Health - Muskegon County 5625 2077 7702
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63 - Oakland County Health Division, WIC Program 14153 5081 19234

73 - Saginaw County Health Department 3505 1234 4739

74 - St. Clair County Health Department 3038 1094 4132

76 - Sanilac County Health Department 846 322 1168

78 - Shiawassee County Health Department 1737 607 2344

81 - Washtenaw Co. Public Health, WIC Clinic 5275 1902 7177

82 - Wayne County Health Department 22852 7811 30663

89 - Detroit Urban League 17884 6544 24428

90 - City of Detroit - Detroit Health Department 24859 8475 33334


